

EXECUTION CIVIL 341/24
CHANDER PRAKASH Vs. VISHAL

18.10.2024

Present : Sh. Hari Shankar, Ld. Proxy counsel for the DH.

Nazir to report on 08.11.2024.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/18.10.2024