

EXECUTION CIVIL 341/24
CHANDER PRAKASH Vs. VISHAL

08.11.2024

Present : Ms. Kirtika Rana, Ld. proxy Counsel for the DH.

The Nazir has not filed his report as the decree sheet is not filed. The DH is directed to file the certified copy of the decree sheet, statements of the parties and the compromise/settlement, if any.

Put up for further proceedings for **07.12.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)

DJ-03 (N/W)

Rohini Courts :Delhi/08.11.2024